
 

 
 

Crimson Cliffs Middle School 
Professional Learning & Team Collaboration Schedule 

2022-2023 
 

Collaboration Schedule 
Focus: Student Learning 

 

✓ Devoted to teacher collaboration and achieving common student learning goals 
o Guaranteed & Viable Curriculum, Common Formative Assessments, Systematic Interventions  

✓ Friday from 1:10 – 3:10 will be devoted to team collaboration/professional learning.   

✓ Please remember NO student activities scheduled during team collaboration. 

 

Friday, August 12  Team Collaboration 

Friday, August 19  Team Collaboration 

Friday, August 26  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, September 2  Team Collaboration 

Friday, September 9  Team Collaboration  (Singleton) 

Friday, September 16 Team Collaboration 

Friday, September 23 Team Collaboration  (Singleton) (CSIP/Data Review PE, WL, Math) 

Friday, September 30  Professional Learning/Team Collaboration  

Friday, October 7  Team Collaboration (CSIP/Data Review ELA, Social Studies, Science) 

Friday, October 21  Team Collaboration  

Friday, October 28  Team Collaboration Day/No School 

Friday, November 4  Team Collaboration 

Friday, November 11 Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, November 18  Professional Learning/Team Collaboration 

Friday, December 2  Team Collaboration (CSIP/Data Review Social Studies, PE, WL) 

Friday, December 9  Team Collaboration (Singleton) (CSIP/Data Review Science, ELA, Math)  

Friday, December 16  Team Collaboration 

Friday, January 6  Team Collaboration  

Friday, January 13  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, January 20  Professional Learning/Team Collaboration 

Friday, January 27  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, February 3  Team Collaboration 

Friday, February 10  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, February 17  Teacher Prep Day (No School)  

Friday, February 24  Team Collaboration (Singleton) (CSIP/Data Review Soc. Stud, PE, WL) 

Friday, March 3  Team Collaboration (CSIP/Data Review Science, ELA, Math) 

Friday, March 10  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, March 24  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, March 31  Professional Learning/Team Collaboration 

Friday, April 14  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 

Friday, April 21  Team Collaboration  

Friday, April 28  Team Collaboration (Singleton) 


